

o

C.A.No. 5798-5799 OF 1998  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 6

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 10-11 In Civil Appeal No.5798-5799/1998

F.C.I., BOMBAY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TRANSPORT & DOCK WORKERS UNION & ORS  
(for directions and office report)

Respondent (s)

with IA.No.21-30 in CA.No.6013-6022/01 & IA.31-35 in CA.6013-6014  
& 6020-6022/01( for directions )

Date : 23/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.G.L.Sanghi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

For Appellants (s) Ms.Indira Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.  
in IA.10-11 & 21-30 Ms.Sangeeta Pannicker, Adv.  
Mr.RR Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For respondent(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr.GV Chandrasekhar, Adv.  
Mr.PP Singh, Adv.

Mr.P.K.Manohar, Adv.

Ms.S.Janani, Adv.

Mr.S.Ravindra Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned to two weeks after the summer vacation.

The F.C.I. will be at liberty to file additional documents, if they choose, in the meantime.

Interim order already granted to continue.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER